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Zakopane 15-17.02.2014

PUNKTACJA WOJEWODZTW

WOJEWODZTWO

1odzkie

malopolskie
podkarpackie
dolnoslaskie
warminsko-mazurskie
mazowieckie

www.sport-timing.pl

PUNKTY

180,66

175,67

131,33
117
72
40
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